Rollins RollI-NENSA Classic

Overall
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 17 Mitchell Townsend Junior 17 Male 27:245 - - 100% 2510% 18.75%
2 14 Tristan Wiliams Open 35 Male 27:33.5 +0:09.0 +0.55% 99.46% 24.69% 18.31%
3 11 Samuel Murray Junior 18 Male 28:09.5 +0:45.0 +2.74% 97.34% 23.06% 16.53%
4 20 Sawyer Weale Junior 16 Male 29:09.9 +1:454 +6.41% 93.98% 20.30%  13.55%
5 15 Spencer May Junior 17 Male 29:10.0 +1:45.5 +6.42% 93.97% 20.30% 13.54%
6 12 Joel Bradley Open 37 Male 29:209 +1:56.4 +7.08% 93.39% 19.80% 13.00%
7 1 Greta Bolinger Open 20 Female 29:42.1 +2:17.6  +8.37% 92.28% 18.84% 11.96%
8 19 Michael Pelletier Junior 17 Male 30:28.1 +3:03.6 +11.16% 89.96% 16.74% 9.68%
9 18 Gabriel Lloyd Junior 17 Male 31:52.6  +4:28.1 +16.30% 85.98% 12.89% 5.51%
10 10 Blaine Ayotte Open 26 Male 32:09.2 +4:44.7 +17.31% 85.24% 12.14% 4.69%
11 21 Eli Baer Junior 15 Male 33:34.3 +6:09.8 +22.49% 81.64% 8.26% 0.48%
12 23 Nicholas Ring Junior 14 Male 33:39.3 +6:14.8 +22.79% 81.44% 8.04% 0.24%
13 7 Erin Waters Open 24 Female 33:44 1 +6:19.6  +23.08% 81.25% 7.82% 0.00%
14 4 Annika Martell Open 14 Female 35:011 +7:36.6  +27.77% 78.27% 4.31% -3.80%
15 6 Adah Chapman Junior 14 Female 35:30.8 +8:06.3 +29.57% 77.18% 2.96% -5.27%
16 27 Hillary McNamee Open Female 37:10.0 +9:455 +35.60% 73.74% -1.56% -10.17%
17 2 Ava Rothe Junior 16 Female 37:29.1 +10:04.6 +36.76% 73.12% -2.43% -11.12%
18 5 Rosalie Wilson Open 47 Female 37:34.6 +10:10.1 +37.10% 72.94% -2.68% -11.39%
19 8 Wyethe Murray Junior 15 Female 38:41.2 +11:16.7 +41.15% 70.85% 5.71% -14.68%
20 25 Dean Ayotte Junior 13 Male 41:28.6 +14:04.1 +51.33% 66.08% -13.34% -22.95%
21 22 Andrew Blagden Junior 15 Male 41:459 +14:21.4 +52.38% 65.63% -14.13% -23.80%
22 3 Mariah Cleveland Open 28 Female 47:13.1 +19:48.6 +72.28% 58.05% -29.03% -39.97%
23 9 Ayla Frenkiewich Junior 17 Female 50:07.3 +22:42.8 +82.87% 54.68% -36.96% -48.57%
24 16 Scott Brown Open 54 Male 51:48.9 +24:24.4 +89.05% 52.90% 41.59% -53.59%
25 24 Nethaniel Stepp Junior 13 Male 1:05:04.6 +37:40.1 +137.43% 42.12% -717.83% -92.91%
- 13 Theodore Mollano Junior 18 Male DNS - - - - -
- 26 Tom Echelberger Open 26 Male DNS - - - - -



Overall - Female

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 1 Greta Bolinger Open 20 Female 29:42 .1 - - 100% 22.29%  20.43%
2 7 Erin Waters Open 24 Female 33:44 .1 +4:02.0 +13.58% 88.04% 11.74%  9.62%
3 4 Annika Martell Open 14 Female 35:01.1 +5:19.0 +17.90% 84.82% 8.38% 6.18%
4 6 Adah Chapman Junior 14 Female 35:30.8 +5:48.7 +19.57% 83.64% 7.09% 4.86%
5 27 Hillary McNamee Open Female 37:10.0 +7:27.9 +2513% 79.91% 2.76% 0.43%
6 2 Ava Rothe Junior 16 Female 37:29.1 +7:47.0 +26.21% 79.24% 1.93% -0.43%
7 5 Rosalie Wilson Open 47 Female 37:34.6 +7:525 +26.51% 79.04% 1.69% -0.67%
8 8 Wyethe Murray Junior 15 Female 38:41.2  +8:59.1 +30.25% 76.77% -1.21% -3.65%
9 3 Mariah Cleveland Open 28 Female 47:13.1 +17:31.0 +58.98% 62.90% -23.54% -26.50%
10 9 Ayla Frenkiewich Junior 17 Female 50:07.3  +20:25.2 +68.75% 59.26% -31.13% -34.28%

Overall - Male

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 17 Mitchell Townsend Junior 17 Male 27:245 - - 100% 22.82% 14.02%

2 14 Tristan Williams Open 35 Male 27:33.5 +0:09.0 +0.55% 99.46% 22.39%  13.55%
3 11 Samuel Murray Junior 18 Male 28:09.5 +0:45.0 +2.74% 97.34% 20.71%  11.66%
4 20 Sawyer Weale Junior 16 Male 29:09.9 +1:454 +6.41% 93.98% 17.87% 8.51%

5 15 Spencer May Junior 17 Male 29:10.0 +1:45.5 +6.42% 93.97% 17.87%  8.50%

6 12 Joel Bradley Open 37 Male 29:209 +1:56.4 +7.08% 93.39% 17.35%  7.93%

7 19 Michael Pelletier Junior 17 Male 30:28.1 +3:03.6 +11.16% 89.96% 14.20% 4.42%

8 18 Gabriel Lloyd Junior 17 Male 31:52.6  +4:28.1 +16.30% 85.98% 10.23% 0.00%

9 10 Blaine Ayotte Open 26 Male 32:09.2 +4:447 +17.31% 85.24% 9.46% -0.87%
10 21 Eli Baer Junior 15 Male 33:34.3 +6:09.8 +22.49% 81.64% 5.46% -5.32%
11 23 Nicholas Ring Junior 14 Male 33:39.3 +6:14.8 +22.79% 81.44% 5.23% -5.58%
12 25 Dean Ayotte Junior 13 Male 41:286 +14:04.1 +51.33% 66.08% -16.80% -30.12%
13 22 Andrew Blagden Junior 15 Male 41:459 +14:21.4 +52.38% 65.63% -17.61% -31.02%
14 16 Scott Brown Open 54 Male 51:48.9 +24:24.4 +89.05% 52.90% 45.91% -62.55%
15 24 Nethaniel Stepp Junior 13 Male 1:05:04.6 +37:40.1 +137.43% 42.12% -83.26% -104.15%
- 13 Theodore Mollano Junior 18 Male DNS - - - - -

- 26 Tom Echelberger Open 26 Male DNS - - - - -

Junior - Female
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 6 Adah Chapman Junior 14 Female 35:30.8 - - 100% 12.21% 6.75%



w

Place

A a2 0O NGO WDN -

-~ O

Place

O WN -

Place

A WDN

[e]

Bib
17
11
20
15
19
18
21
23
25
22
24
13

Bib
14
12
10
16
26

Ava Rothe
Wyethe Murray
Ayla Frenkiewich

Junior - Male
Name

Mitchell Townsend
Samuel Murray
Sawyer Weale
Spencer May
Michael Pelletier
Gabriel Lloyd

Eli Baer

Nicholas Ring
Dean Ayotte
Andrew Blagden
Nethaniel Stepp
Theodore Mollano

Open - Female
Name

Greta Bolinger
Erin Waters
Annika Martell
Hillary McNamee
Rosalie Wilson
Mariah Cleveland

Open - Male
Name

Tristan Wiliams
Joel Bradley
Blaine Ayotte
Scott Brown

Tom Echelberger

Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

16
15
17

Age

17
18
16
17
17
17
15
14
13
15
13
18

Age

20
24
14

47
28

Age

35
37
26
54
26

Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

37:29.1
38:41.2
50:07.3

Time

27:24.5
28:09.5
29:09.9
29:10.0
30:28.1
31:52.6
33:34.3
33:39.3
41:28.6
41:45.9

1:05:04.

DNS

Time

29:42.1
33:44 .1
35:01.1
37:10.0
37:34.6
47:13.1

Time
27:33.5
29:20.9
32:09.2
51:48.9
DNS

+1:568.3 +5.55%
+3:10.4 +8.94%
+14:36.5 +41.13%

Difference % Back
+0:45.0 +2.74%
+1:45.4 +6.41%
+1:45.5 +6.42%
+3:03.6 +11.16%
+4:28.1 +16.30%
+6:09.8 +22.49%
+6:14.8  +22.79%
+14:04.1 +51.33%
+14:21.4 +52.38%
+37:40.1 +137.43%

Difference % Back

+4:02.0 +13.58%
+5:19.0 +17.90%
+7:27.9 +25.13%
+7:52.5 +26.51%
+17:31.0 +58.98%

Difference % Back
+1:47 .4 +6.50%
+4:35.7 +16.67%
+24:15.4 +88.02%

94.74%
91.80%
70.85%

% Winning
100%
97.34%
93.98%
93.97%
89.96%
85.98%
81.64%
81.44%
66.08%
65.63%
42.12%

% Winning
100%
88.04%
84.82%
79.91%
79.04%
62.90%

% Winning
100%
93.90%
85.71%
53.19%

7.33%
4.36%
-23.91%

% Average
23.05%
20.94%
18.12%
18.11%
14.46%
10.50%
5.74%
5.51%
-16.45%
-17.26%
-82.71%

% Average
19.15%
8.17%
4.68%
-1.17%
-2.29%
-28.53%

% Average
21.75%
16.67%
8.70%
47.12%

1.58%
-1.58%
-31.60%

% Median
14.02%
11.66%
8.51%
8.50%
4.42%
0.00%
-5.32%
-5.58%
-30.12%
-31.02%
-104.15%

% Median
17.71%
6.53%
2.98%
-2.98%
-4.11%
-30.83%

% Median
10.38%
4.56%
-4.56%
-68.50%



