Rollins_Roll-NENSA Classic



										90619	
		Overall		_			515	0	0/ 14/1	٥/ ٨	0/ 14 11
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning		e % Mediar
1	17	Mitchell Townsend	Junior	17	Male	27:24.5	-	-	100%	25.10%	18.75%
2	14	Tristan Williams	Open	35	Male	27:33.5	+0:09.0	+0.55%	99.46%	24.69%	18.31%
3	11	Samuel Murray	Junior	18	Male	28:09.5	+0:45.0	+2.74%	97.34%	23.06%	16.53%
4	20	Sawyer Weale	Junior	16	Male	29:09.9	+1:45.4	+6.41%	93.98%	20.30%	13.55%
5	15	Spencer May	Junior	17	Male	29:10.0	+1:45.5	+6.42%	93.97%	20.30%	13.54%
6	12	Joel Bradley	Open	37	Male	29:20.9	+1:56.4	+7.08%	93.39%	19.80%	13.00%
7	1	Greta Bolinger	Open	20	Female	29:42.1	+2:17.6	+8.37%	92.28%	18.84%	11.96%
8	19	Michael Pelletier	Junior	17	Male	30:28.1	+3:03.6	+11.16%	89.96%	16.74%	9.68%
9	18	Gabriel Lloyd	Junior	17	Male	31:52.6	+4:28.1	+16.30%	85.98%	12.89%	5.51%
10	10	Blaine Ayotte	Open	26	Male	32:09.2	+4:44.7	+17.31%	85.24%	12.14%	4.69%
11	21	Eli Baer	Junior	15	Male	33:34.3	+6:09.8	+22.49%	81.64%	8.26%	0.48%
12	23	Nicholas Ring	Junior	14	Male	33:39.3	+6:14.8	+22.79%	81.44%	8.04%	0.24%
13	7	Erin Waters	Open	24	Female	33:44.1	+6:19.6	+23.08%	81.25%	7.82%	0.00%
14	4	Annika Martell	Open	14	Female	35:01.1	+7:36.6	+27.77%	78.27%	4.31%	-3.80%
15	6	Adah Chapman	Junior	14	Female	35:30.8	+8:06.3	+29.57%	77.18%	2.96%	-5.27%
16	27	Hillary McNamee	Open		Female	37:10.0	+9:45.5	+35.60%	73.74%	-1.56%	-10.17%
17	2	Ava Rothe	Junior	16	Female	37:29.1	+10:04.6	+36.76%	73.12%	-2.43%	-11.12%
18	5	Rosalie Wilson	Open	47	Female	37:34.6	+10:10.1	+37.10%	72.94%	-2.68%	-11.39%
19	8	Wyethe Murray	Junior	15	Female	38:41.2	+11:16.7	+41.15%	70.85%	-5.71%	-14.68%
20	25	Dean Ayotte	Junior	13	Male	41:28.6	+14:04.1	+51.33%	66.08%	-13.34%	-22.95%
21	22	Andrew Blagden	Junior	15	Male	41:45.9	+14:21.4	+52.38%	65.63%	-14.13%	-23.80%
22	3	Mariah Cleveland	Open	28	Female	47:13.1	+19:48.6	+72.28%	58.05%	-29.03%	-39.97%
23	9	Ayla Frenkiewich	Junior	17	Female	50:07.3	+22:42.8	+82.87%	54.68%	-36.96%	-48.57%
24	16	Scott Brown	Open	54	Male	51:48.9	+24:24.4	+89.05%	52.90%	-41.59%	-53.59%
25	24	Nethaniel Stepp	Junior	13	Male	1:05:04.6		+137.43%		-77.83%	-92.91%
_	13	Theodore Mollano	Junior	18	Male	DNS	_	_	_	_	-
-	26	Tom Echelberger	Open	26	Male	DNS	-	-	_	-	-
			•								

		Overall - Female									
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	% Median
1	1	Greta Bolinger	Open	20	Female	29:42.1	-	-	100%	22.29%	20.43%
2	7	Erin Waters	Open	24	Female	33:44.1	+4:02.0	+13.58%	88.04%	11.74%	9.62%
3	4	Annika Martell	Open	14	Female	35:01.1	+5:19.0	+17.90%	84.82%	8.38%	6.18%
4	6	Adah Chapman	Junior	14	Female	35:30.8	+5:48.7	+19.57%	83.64%	7.09%	4.86%
5	27	Hillary McNamee	Open		Female	37:10.0	+7:27.9	+25.13%	79.91%	2.76%	0.43%
6	2	Ava Rothe	Junior	16	Female	37:29.1	+7:47.0	+26.21%	79.24%	1.93%	-0.43%
7	5	Rosalie Wilson	Open	47	Female	37:34.6	+7:52.5	+26.51%	79.04%	1.69%	-0.67%
8	8	Wyethe Murray	Junior	15	Female	38:41.2	+8:59.1	+30.25%	76.77%	-1.21%	-3.65%
9	3	Mariah Cleveland	Open	28	Female	47:13.1	+17:31.0	+58.98%	62.90%	-23.54%	-26.50%
10	9	Ayla Frenkiewich	Junior	17	Female	50:07.3	+20:25.2	+68.75%	59.26%	-31.13%	-34.28%
		Overall - Male									
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	e % Median
1	17	Mitchell Townsend	Junior	17	Male	27:24.5	-	-	100%	22.82%	14.02%
2	14	Tristan Williams	Open	35	Male	27:33.5	+0:09.0	+0.55%	99.46%	22.39%	13.55%
3	11	Samuel Murray	Junior	18	Male	28:09.5	+0:45.0	+2.74%	97.34%	20.71%	11.66%
4	20	Sawyer Weale	Junior	16	Male	29:09.9	+1:45.4	+6.41%	93.98%	17.87%	8.51%
5	15	Spencer May	Junior	17	Male	29:10.0	+1:45.5	+6.42%	93.97%	17.87%	8.50%
6	12	Joel Bradley	Open	37	Male	29:20.9	+1:56.4	+7.08%	93.39%	17.35%	7.93%
7	19	Michael Pelletier	Junior	17	Male	30:28.1	+3:03.6	+11.16%	89.96%	14.20%	4.42%
8	18	Gabriel Lloyd	Junior	17	Male	31:52.6	+4:28.1	+16.30%	85.98%	10.23%	0.00%
9	10	Blaine Ayotte	Open	26	Male	32:09.2	+4:44.7	+17.31%	85.24%	9.46%	-0.87%
10	21	Eli Baer	Junior	15	Male	33:34.3	+6:09.8	+22.49%	81.64%	5.46%	-5.32%
11	23	Nicholas Ring	Junior	14	Male	33:39.3	+6:14.8	+22.79%	81.44%	5.23%	-5.58%
12	25	Dean Ayotte	Junior	13	Male	41:28.6	+14:04.1	+51.33%	66.08%	-16.80%	-30.12%
13	22	Andrew Blagden	Junior	15	Male	41:45.9	+14:21.4	+52.38%	65.63%	-17.61%	-31.02%
14	16	Scott Brown	Open	54	Male	51:48.9	+24:24.4	+89.05%	52.90%	-45.91%	-62.55%
15	24	Nethaniel Stepp	Junior	13	Male	1:05:04.6	+37:40.1	+137.43%	42.12%	-83.26%	-104.15%
-	13	Theodore Mollano	Junior	18	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
-	26	Tom Echelberger	Open	26	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-
		Junior - Female									
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	% Median
1	6	Adah Chapman	Junior	14	Female	35:30.8	-	-	100%	12.21%	6.75%

2 3 4	2 8 9	Ava Rothe Wyethe Murray Ayla Frenkiewich	Junior Junior Junior	16 15 17	Female Female Female	37:29.1 38:41.2 50:07.3	+1:58.3 +3:10.4 +14:36.5	+5.55% +8.94% +41.13%	94.74% 91.80% 70.85%	7.33% 4.36% -23.91%	1.58% -1.58% -31.60%
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Bib 17 11 20 15 19 18 21 23 25 22 24	Junior - Male Name Mitchell Townsend Samuel Murray Sawyer Weale Spencer May Michael Pelletier Gabriel Lloyd Eli Baer Nicholas Ring Dean Ayotte Andrew Blagden Nethaniel Stepp Theodore Mollano	Category Junior	Age 17 18 16 17 17 17 15 14 13 15 13	Gender Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	Time 27:24.5 28:09.5 29:09.9 29:10.0 30:28.1 31:52.6 33:34.3 33:39.3 41:28.6 41:45.9 1:05:04.6 DNS	Difference - +0:45.0 +1:45.4 +1:45.5 +3:03.6 +4:28.1 +6:09.8 +6:14.8 +14:04.1 +14:21.4 +37:40.1		% Winning 100% 97.34% 93.98% 93.97% 89.96% 85.98% 81.64% 81.44% 66.08% 65.63%		e % Median 14.02% 11.66% 8.51% 8.50% 4.42% 0.00% -5.32% -5.58% -30.12% -31.02% -104.15%
Place	Bib	Open - Female Name	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	e % Median
1 2 3 4 5 6	1 7 4 27 5 3	Greta Bolinger Erin Waters Annika Martell Hillary McNamee Rosalie Wilson Mariah Cleveland	Open Open Open Open Open Open	20 24 14 47 28	Female Female Female Female Female	29:42.1 33:44.1 35:01.1 37:10.0 37:34.6 47:13.1	- +4:02.0 +5:19.0 +7:27.9 +7:52.5 +17:31.0	+13.58% +17.90% +25.13% +26.51% +58.98%	100% 88.04% 84.82% 79.91% 79.04% 62.90%	19.15% 8.17% 4.68% -1.17% -2.29% -28.53%	17.71% 6.53% 2.98% -2.98% -4.11% -30.83%
Place 1 2 3 4	Bib 14 12 10 16	Open - Male Name Tristan Williams Joel Bradley Blaine Ayotte Scott Brown	Category Open Open Open Open	Age 35 37 26 54	Gender Male Male Male Male	Time 27:33.5 29:20.9 32:09.2 51:48.9	Difference - +1:47.4 +4:35.7 +24:15.4	% Back - +6.50% +16.67% +88.02%	% Winning 100% 93.90% 85.71% 53.19%	% Average 21.75% 16.67% 8.70% -47.12%	e % Median 10.38% 4.56% -4.56% -68.50%
-	26	Tom Echelberger	Open	26	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-	-